Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

has short-circuit.
Working
conditions
Ambient temperature 0℃～45℃
Humidity 10%～90%(non-condensing)
No flammable, corrosive object, no vibration & explosion
Height ≤2000m
Size (W*H*D) (mm) Refer to “Model list”
Стандартный список моделей
Model Rated input
power
Rated output
voltage
Rated output
power Weight (Kg) Size (L*W*H) (mm)
STP-12-1000T 13KW 12V 12KW 40 540*350*412
 STP-12-2000T 26KW 12V 24KW 65 540*350*412
 STP-12-3000T 39KW 12V 36KW 85 585*500*820
 STP-12-4000T 52KW 12V 48KW 110 585*500*820
 STP-12-5000T 65KW 12V 60KW 170 585*500*820
 STP-12-6000T 78KW 12V 72KW 200 650*700*1410
 STP-12-7000T 91KW 12V 84KW 260 650*700*1410
 STP-12-8000T 104KW 12V 96KW 330 845*600*1490
 STP-24-500T 13KW 24V 12KW 40 380*282*575
 STP-24-1000T 26KW 24V 24KW 65 540*350*412
 STP-24-1500T 39KW 24V 36KW 85 585*500*820
 STP-24-2000T 52KW 24V 48KW 110 585*500*820
 STP-24-2500T 65KW 24V 60KW 170 585*500*820
 STP-24-3000T 78KW 24V 72KW 200 650*700*1410
 STP-24-3500T 91KW 24V 84KW 260 650*700*1410
 STP-24-4000T 104KW 24V 96KW 330 850*600*1490
STP-24-10000T 264KW 24V 240KW 800 1200*800*1950 5-level, 5-
unit
STP-36-300T 13KW 36V 12KW 40 540*350*412
 STP-36-500T 26KW 36V 24KW 65 540*350*412
 STP-36-750T 39KW 36V 36KW 85 585*500*820
 STP-36-1000T 52KW 36V 48KW 110 585*500*820
 STP-36-1200T 65KW 36V 60KW 170 585*500*820
 STP-36-1500T 78KW 36V 72KW 200 650*700*1410
 STP-36-2000T 91KW 36V 84KW 260 650*700*1410
 STP-36-2500T 104KW 36V 96KW 330 850*600*1490
STP-36-7000T 264KW 36V 240KW 800 1000*900*2100 6-level, 6-
unit
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04